Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S3877405

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

4X4FCMP2XR6014489 USA

COLUMBUS SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
ADDRESS: PONCHATOULA LA

CMF383FB ) DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
CMe6014489 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CMFWH
MIDNIGHT-LONDON
CMFWOOD
410-6938-7

WHITE EXTERIOR 1.00
MIDNIGHT W/LONDON ASH INTERIOR 1.00
WOOD FLOORING 1.00

VOYAGER PACKAGE 1.00
6 POINT HYDRAULIC LEVELING SYSTEM,
MOR/RYDE CRE/3000 SUSPENSION, 7000 LB
AXLES W/ABS BRAKE SYSTEM, 2-TONE ALUMINUM
WHEELS, G-RATED TIRES W/G-RATED SPARE,
MOR/RYDE UPGRADED PINBOX, HIGH GLOSS
FIBERGLASS W/AZDEL ONBOARD, 2-TONE
PAINTED FRONT CAP, 12 GAL WATER HEATER, (2)
QUIETCOOL SERENITY A/C'S 15K BTUS, HEAT
PUMP ON MAIN A/C, POWER CORD STORAGE
REEL, 2" TOW HITCH, TIRE PRESSURE
MONITORING SYSTEM, FRAMELESS WINDOWS,
BATTERY DISCONNECT, 12V HEAT PADS ON
TANKS, LED AWNING LIGHTS, MOR/RYDE STRUT
ASSIST STEP ABOVE ENTRY STEPS, SYPHON 360
VENT COVERS, ONECONTROL OPERATING
SYSTEM, WIFI BOOSTER W/4G LTE CAPABILITY
PREP, LADDER, LP QUICK CONNECT, BACK UP
CAMERA PREP, SLIDE TOPPER PREP, 260W GO
POWER SOLAR PANEL & 30AMP CONTROLLER
W/1800W INVERTER & 6 DEDICATED RECEPTS,
METAL WRAPPED AWNING

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,900.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$100,654.65

$15,626.50

$116,281.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

§3877405

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

coLuUMBUS SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
CMF383FB

CM6014489

4X4FCMP2XR6014489

410-60193-5

10301
CMF1219
RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL

PDP
TOLLS

COMFORT PACKAGE

WALL MOUNTED FREE STANDING DINETTE TABLE
W/EXTENSION&(2)RESIDENTIAL DINETTE CHAIRS
(OPT 375BH), (2) FOLDING CHAIRS, DEEP BOWL
STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK, DISHWASHER
PREP (SELECT MODELS), LARGE KITCHEN
PANTRY(SELECT MODELS), STAINLESS STEEL
RESIDENTIAL STYLE APPLIANCE PACKAGE W/20
CU FT RESIDENTIAL-LIKE REFER AND INSIGNIA 24"
RANGE, UPGRADED RESIDENTIAL STYLE
HARDWARE W/ SOFT CLOSE DOORS & DRAWERS,
MCD DAY/NIGHT ROLLER SHADES IN MAIN AREAS,
HYBRID CARPET, POP-UP RECEPTS, 50" SMART
TV W/BLUETOOTH AUDIO, POWER THEATER
SEATING W/USB W/ 50/50 SPLIT SLEEPER SOFA,
CEILING FAN IN LIVING ROOM, 5K BTU FIREPLACE,
60X30 FIBERGLASS SHOWER BASE (N/A 384),
UNDERMOUNT BATH SINK W/SOLID SURFACE
TOPS, PORCELAIN TOILET, WASHER/DRYER
PREP, ALUMINUM BED BASE W/KING BED, 32"
BEDROOM TV, 3RD A/C PREP W/KITCHEN
MAXXAIR VENT

3RD DUCTED A/C INSTALLED IPO MAXXAIR VENT
GENERATOR PREP

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
PONCHATOULA,LA

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$8,192.50

$1,232.50
$652.50
$0.00
$2,058.00
$173.00
$384.00
$34.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$100,654.65

$15,626.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

$116,281.16

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED 8Y
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



