Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3877405

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COLUMBUS

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: CM6014489

VIN NO.:

CMF383FB

4X4FCMP2XR6014489

METAL WRAPPED AWNING

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-**

PONCHATOULA, LA

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
CMFWH	WHITE EXTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00			
MIDNIGHT-LONDON	MIDNIGHT W/LONDON ASH INTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00			
CMFWOOD	WOOD FLOORING	1.00	\$0.00			
410-6938-7	VOYAGER PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,900.00			

MOR/RYDE CRE/3000 SUSPENSION, 7000 LB AXLES W/ABS BRAKE SYSTEM, 2-TONE ALUMINUM WHEELS, G-RATED TIRES W/G-RATED SPARE. MOR/RYDE UPGRADED PINBOX, HIGH GLOSS FIBERGLASS WIAZDEL ONBOARD, 2-TONE PAINTED FRONT CAP, 12 GAL WATER HEATER, (2) QUIETCOOL SERENITY A/C'S 15K BTUS, HEAT PUMP ON MAIN A/C, POWER CORD STORAGE REEL, 2" TOW HITCH, TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM, FRAMELESS WINDOWS, BATTERY DISCONNECT, 12V HEAT PADS ON TANKS, LED AWNING LIGHTS, MOR/RYDE STRUT ASSIST STEP ABOVE ENTRY STEPS, SYPHON 360 VENT COVERS, ONECONTROL OPERATING SYSTEM. WIFI BOOSTER W/4G LTE CAPABILITY PREP, LADDER, LP QUICK CONNECT, BACK UP CAMERA PREP, SLIDE TOPPER PREP, 260W GO POWER SOLAR PANEL & 30AMP CONTROLLER W/1800W INVERTER & 6 DEDICATED RECEPTS.

6 POINT HYDRAULIC LEVELING SYSTEM.

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$100,654.65	\$15,626.50	\$116,281.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3877405

\$116,281.15

Vehicle Description							
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	C	OLUMBUS MF383FB M6014489 K4FCMP2XR6014489	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	PONCHATO DBA BERRY 42775 PLEA	RRYLAND MOTORS LLC- DNCHATOULA,LA BA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD DNCHATOULA, LA 70454 BA		
410-60193-5	WALI W/EX (OPT STAII PREF PANT RESII CU F RANC HYB TV W SEAT CEILI 60X3 UNDE TOPS PREF BEDF	FORT PACKAGE MOUNTED FREE STANDING DIN TENSION&(2) RESIDENTIAL DINE 375BH), (2) FOLDING CHAIRS, DI NLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK, DIS (SELECT MODELS), LARGE KITC TRY(SELECT MODELS), STAINLES DENTIAL STYLE APPLIANCE PACT TRESIDENTIAL-LIKE REFER AND SE, UPGRADED RESIDENTIAL STOWARE W/ SOFT CLOSE DOORS DAY/NIGHT ROLLER SHADES IN RID CARPET, POP-UP RECEPTS, I/BLUETOOTH AUDIO, POWER THE TING W/USB W/ 50/50 SPLIT SLEE NG FAN IN LIVING ROOM, 5K BTO SO FIBERGLASS SHOWER BASE (SEMOUNT BATH SINK W/SOLID SE SO, PORCELAIN TOILET, WASHER/ P, ALUMINUM BED BASE W/KING ROOM TV, 3RD A/C PREP W/KITC KAIR VENT	TTE CHAIRS EEP BOWL SHWASHER CHEN SS STEEL KAGE W/20 DINSIGNIA 24" YLE & DRAWERS, MAIN AREAS, 50" SMART HEATER EPER SOFA, U FIREPLACE, N/A 384), SURFACE DRYER BED, 32"	1.00	\$8,192.50		
10301	3RD I	DUCTED A/C INSTALLED IPO MAX	XXAIR VENT	1.00	\$1,232.50		
CMF1219	GEN	ERATOR PREP		1.00	\$652.50		
RVIA	RVIA	SEAL		1.00	\$0.00		
FREIGHT	FREI	GHT CHARGES		1.00	\$2,058.00		
CDL	CDL	FEE		1.00	\$173.00		
PDP	FREI	GHT SURCHARGE		1.00	\$384.00		
TOLLS	TOLL	TOLLS 1.00			\$34.00		
Base Price		Opt	tions		Suggested Retail		

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$15,626.50

\$100,654.65